(
( <,
(
(' '
(
l
(
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plant Series
H T  OQ V E R  ( L P C) "-,
SR/R O �-,,, ·,�-.
P AR T S
""----.
BELL SY�EM and TELETYPE CODE
ROSS-REFERENCE
Unit
Description
Cover
Teletype
Code
LPC205**
Bell System
Code
28A**
PAINT FINISH COLOR CODE CHART
(for parts and assemblies requiring a paint finish)
Fin ish Suffixes
Color Wrinkle Smooth Textured Smooth Color Wrinkle
Finish Finish Vinyl Vinyl Finish
Black AA (37) BB Brussels Light Blue
Dark Brown AD (38) Medium Blue
Gray Green AB (40) BK GA (45) Cherry Red
Charcoal Gray AL BZ HA Pastel Yellow
Dark Gray GB White
Light Gray EJ HB (68) Ivory
Beige Gray GC Beige
Light Beige EL HC Rose Beige
Moss Green EN HD Rose Pink
Eye Rest Green EA Dark Covert Gray
Turquoise EV Light Olive Gray
Aqua Blue EK Fawn
The double asterisk (**) denotes a painted part. Suffix to be applied following the
part number. Number in parenthesis indicate Bell System code.
NOTE:
When ordering parts from this section,
prefix each number with the letters TP.
SECTION 573-134-801
Issue l, Apri I , 1965
AT&TCo Standard
Fini�h Suffixes
Smooth Textured Smooth
Finish Vinyl Vinyl
EC
ES
EF
EG
EH
EM
ET
ER
EU
HE
EW GE HF (46)
HG
Prepared for American Telephone and Telegraph Company by Teletype Corporation
© 1961 by Teletype Corporation.
All rights reserved.
Printed in U.S.A. Page l
SECTION 573-134-801
'�)
FIGURE CONTENTS Page
Send-Receive Skintight Cover (Rack Mounted) 3
�)
2 Send-Receive Skintight Cover (Rack Mounted) 4
3 Send-Receive or Receive-Only Skintight Cover 5
4 Send-Receive or Receive Only Skintight Cover (Continued) 6
5 Cable Components 7
6 Base Plate and Electrical Service Unit Cover 8
')
7 Variabie Features for Send-Receive Skintight Cover 9
8 164345** Modification Kit to Provide Auxiliary Terminal Blocks 10
9 195598 (3-1/4" to 5-1/2") and 195599 (5-1/4" to 8-1/2") Modification
Kits to Provide Adjustable Stripper Form Guide 11
10 194321 Modification Kit to Provide a Rear Paper Guide on Units Equipped